
Last 

Please refer to the insert for 
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Scholarship Day presenters, 
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First Room 
ABDELKADER JILL PAD 109 

AHO ANNA PAD 262 

ALDRICH DEBRA ATRIUM 43 

ALTEN JOE VAN ATRIUM 15 

ALTMAN MARK PAD 209 

ANDREWS AUTUMN PAD 168 

AVENDT MELANIE PAD 209 

BAAR ERIC PAD26l 

BADER KENNETH PAD 207 

BAILEY GRANT ATRIUM 96 

BAIN CATHERINE PADl09 

BALAS ELIZABETH PADl09 

BANSEN AARON PADl07 

BARKER AUDREY PADl08 

BARKER AUDREY ATRIUM 52 

BARNETT RHEAGAN PAD 211 

BARNHARD SARAH ATRIUM 90 

BARNHARD KATHRYN PAD26l 

BARTH DOUG ATRIUM 70 

BARTMAN MELISSA PAD 109 

BAUER JENNY PAD 261 

BELL EMILY PAD 210 

BELL KATE ATRIUM 39 

BENIT MARl PADl09 

BENNETT HEATHER PADl07 

BENNETT HOLLY PAD 108 

BERANEK LISA PAD 211 

BERGMAN TONY ATRIUM 26 

BERKE ANDREW ATRIUM 54 

BERKE ANDREW ATRIUM 53 

BETTS CARRIE PAD 109 

BIELSKI EMMA ATRIUM 6 

BIGLER CINDY PAD 107 

BIRDSEY MONTAIGNE ATRIUM 98 

BISCHOFF CHRISTINA ATRIUM 47 

Time 
140P 

140P 

200P 

SOOA 

SOOA 

1020A 

l20P 

2P 
420P 

200P 

940A 

340P 

4P 

5P 

800A 

220P 

200P 

920A 

200P 

120P 

220P 

l020A 

800A 

800A 

2P 
1020A 

1020A 

800A 

200P 

800A 

240P 

200P 

820A 

200P 

200P 

Revised Index 

BLAMER EMILY ATRIUM 100 200P 
BOERSEMA AUSTIN PAD 211 900A 
BOOHER STACEY PAD lOS 340P 

BOSHNAKOVA ZORNITSA ATRIUM 25 200P 

BOSHNAKOVA ZORNITSA ATRIUM 25 SOOA 

BOSTIC LAUREN ATRIUM 25 800A 
BOSWORTH MICHELLE PAD 210 11A 

BOURZAC SHERYL ATRIUMl 200P 

BOWERS ADAM PAD 209 220P 

BREEN MATTHEW PAD 207 l20P 

BRENNER JACOB PAD 261 lOOOA 

BUCKLEY LINDSAY PAD 209 120P 
BUND JAMES TEMPS 120P 

BURCH NATHANIAL PADl09 920A 

BURNS BRIDGET ATRIUM 52 200P 

BURNS ERIN PAD 207 4P 
CADDY JULIE PAD 209 4P 

CALKINS MICHAEL PAD 211 4P 

CALLOWAY DANA PAD 207 440P 

CAMPBELL WENDY PAD 109 420P 

CANAAN JENNIFER PAD 207 900A 

CAPLINJ JOSEPH PAD 211 820A 

CARLSON THRESE ATRIUM 47 800A 

CARTER KERRI PAD 209 6P 

CASTANON RAFAEL PADl08 520P 

CHANNELLS ADAM PAD 109 440P 

CHAPMAN ANNIE PAD 108 6P 
CHERRY SUZANNE PAD 109 l40P 

CHEYNE MICHAEL PAD 209 5P 

CIAGLIA CHRISTIAN PAD 109 220P 

CLARK CARRIE PAD 207 220P 

COLYER DOMINIQUE PAD 207 520P 

CORACE JANELLE PAD 211 220P 

COSENS SARAH ATRIUM 35 200P 
COSENS SARAH ATRIUM 70 200P 
CRONKITE TYLER ATRIUM 94 800A 



CROSS 

DEGRAFF 

DEHAAN 
DELEEUW 

DENHOF 

DENNEY 

DERKSEN 

DETILING 

DEVOL 

DEWENTER 

DONLON 

DOWDY 

DRENTH 

DUEMLING 

DURANTE 

EDERER 

EGAN 

ERICKSON 

EVANS 

EVANS 

FEDEWA 

FELLER 

FIFIELD 

FINNIE 

FITCH 

FLOWER 

FLUEGGE 

FLUELLEN 

FOLKERT 

FORMSMA 

FOWLER 

FRANZ 

FRITZ 

GAMBLE 

GILBERT 

GIRNYS 

GOMERY 

GOODEN 

GOODMAN 

GORT 

GOTO 

GOVEN 

GRAHAM 

GRISBY 

GROSSMAN 

GUY 

HAAK 

HAKE 

TRACEY 

JOSH 

NICOLE 

JAMIE 

STEVEN 

SHAINA 

MARY 

KARLA 

JOSEPH 

LINDSEY 

SARAH 

SARAH 

TRICIA 

BAILEY 

FRANK 

JAKE 
COLLEEN 

GREGORY 

DANIELLE 

NICOLE 

BRANDY 

JOSH 

STACEY 

PAD 107 

PAD 109 

PAD 207 

ATRIUM 38 

PAD 108 

PAD 168 

ATRIUM 18 

PAD 207 

PAD 107 

PAD 211 

PAD 262 

PAD 109 

PAD 261 

ATRIUM 37 

ATRIUM 43 

PAD 168 

ATRIUM 41 

ATRIUM 6 

ATRIUM 

PAD 107 

ATRIUM 42 

PAD 109 

PAD 207 

BRANDON PAD 209 

920A 

1020A 

4P 

200P 

120P 

900A 

200P 

800A 

900A 

200P 
900A 

4P 

120P 

200P 

800A 

900A 

800A 

800A 

200P 

l040A 

200P 

840A 

4P 

200P 

1020A 

920A 

2P 

200P 

2P 

1000A 

BRANDY PAD 207 

KRISTIN PAD 207 

JAIME PAD 211 

JERRY ATRIUM 54 

KRISTI PAD 262 

ALICIA PAD 207 

MARK 

NINA 

STARR 

STEPHANIE 

JASLYN 

ELIZABETH 

ANGELA 

STEPHANIE 

DAN 

MICHELLE 

LYNA 

JENNIFER 

ANGELA 

EBONY]. 

RYAN 

ZACHARY 

ELIZABETH 

BENJAMIN 

PAD 209 200P 

PAD 207 11A 

PAD 207 900A 

PAD 211 3P 

ATRIUM 68-83 800A 

ATRIUM 98 800A 

PAD 262 

ATRIUM 50 

140P 

800A 

PAD 262 920A 

ATRIUM 86 200P 

ATRIUM 27 800A 

PAD 108 11A 

ATRIUM 48 800A 

ATRIUM 10 800A 

PAD 108 420P 

ATRIUM 25 800A 

ATRIUM 55/56 SOOA 

ATRIUM 27 800A 

HALLETI 

HANES 

HANSMA 

HARANCZAK 

HARINGSMA 

HARRIS 

HASLICK 

HAYDEN 

HEINE 

HENGEVELD 

HEYBOER 

HICKS 

HILL 

HILLILA 

HITSMAN 

HOCHSTETLER 

HOEKSEMA 

HOEKSTRA 

HOMKES 

HOSACK 

HUDELSON 

HUHN 

ISAACS 

IZZO 

JAHR 

JEDD 

JENIFER 

JOHNSON 

JOHNSTON 

JONATHAN 

JONKER 

KAMMERAAD 

KARAS 

KARSTEN 

KASPERSKI 

KEIFFER 

KELBEL 

KELLY 

KEMPKER 

KENNEDY 

KENNEDY 

KENNEDY 

KENYON 

KEY 

KlDD 

KIEKOVER 

KLINE 

Revised Index 

KEVIN 

NICOLE 

PATRICK 

PAD 168 

PAD 207 

PAD 207 

ALEXANDRIA ATRIUM 7 

HENRY 

ANGELA 

BRIAN 

TIANA 

ALISON 

KEVIN 

KATE 

ATRIUM 112 

ATRIUM 41 

PAD 211 

PAD 210 

PAD 207 

PAD 109 

ATRIUM 37 

SAMANTHA ATRIUM 9 

KRISTEN 

NATE 

STEPHANIE 

RUBY 

SARAH 

KATI 

BRETI 

COURTNEY 

BENJAMIN 

DAN 

OLIVER 

PAD 262 

PAD 210 

ATRIUM 34 

PAD 108 

PAD 109 

TEMP 8 

PAD 108 

PAD 207 

TEMP 8 
PAD 210 

ATRIUM 12 

NICOLE PAD 108 

HEATHER PAD 211 

ANTHONY ATRIUM 29 
VANDERWAL 
L ATRIUM 8 

TEMMA 

JANUARY 

HOWARD 

GARRETI 

KELLY 

BRADLEY 

LAURIE 

ANGIE 

STEPHANIE 

REBECCA 

CARLY 

LEAH 

THOMAS 

THOMAS 

THOMAS 

JOEL 

JESSICA 

PAD 262 

PAD 109 

PAD 210 

PAD 209 

PAD 109 
. PAD 209 

PAD 107 

ATRIUM 37 

PAD 109 

ATRIUM 92 

PAD 211 

ATRIUM 52 

PAD 210 

PAD 210 

ATRIUM 112 

ATRIUM 46 

ATRIUM 27 

CATHERINE PAD 262 

ANGELA 

REGINA 

PAD 109 

PAD 109 

900A 

320P 

1040A 

800A 

SOOA 

800A 

140P 

11A 

920A 

120P 

200P 

200P 

5P 

320P 

200P 

1000A 

1000A 

1000A 

l040A 

l000A 

220P 

900A 

800A 

6P 

440P 

200P 

200P 

920A 

320P 

220P 

llA 

820A 

3P 

140P 

800A 

1000A 

200P 

800A 

800A 

140P 

140P 

200P 

800A 

SOOA 

SOOA 

320P 

SOOA 



KOLBERG 

KONSOER 

KRELLWITZ 

KREUYER 

KRISTEN 

KROODSMA 

KSIAZEK 

KUIPER 

KULON 

KUPAKUWANA 

KUSZPIT 

LACROSS 

LAKE 

LATHERS 

LAURIA 

LEACH 

LEDERLE 

LEE 

LEE 

LEFEVRE 

LEGG 

LEIMBACK 

LEWIS 

LIEFER 

LIGHTFOOT 

LIU 

LODYGA 

LOEDEMAN 

LOHMAN 

LOWE 

LOYD 

LOYD 

LUXFORD 

LUXFORD 

MAES 

MAKINO 

MAMUYA 

MANGRUM 

MANIACI 

MANN 

MARR 

MARRIS 

MARSEGLIA 

MARTIN 

MARTINEZ 

MATfHEW 

MCCANN 

MCCAULEY 

ABIGAIL 

KORY 

PAD 262 

PAD 261 

KATHERINE PAD 109 

MATTHEW PAD 261 

HEISE PAD 209 

DERRICK 

JENNIFER 

DAWN 

AMY 

GILLIAN 

MIKE 

ATRIUMS 

TEMP 8 

ATRIUM 18 

ATRIUM 20 

ATRIUM 35 

ATRIUM 45 

THEODORE PAD 261 

RACHEL PAD 207 

JESSE PAD 262 

NICK 

ROBERT 

LAUREN 

CHRISTINE 

ERIN 

MATTHEW 

ALLYSON 

ASHLEY 

KATIE 

JUSTIN 

DIANA 

LIU 

JOE 

LAURIE 

AMY 

NICHOLE 

BEN 

JOSH 

CYNTHIA 

CYNTHIA 

KATE 

STACY 

FAHMY 

MICHAELA 

CARLA 

CHERE 

DON 

BROOKE 

AMY 

CHARLES 

MATEO 

BENJAMIN 

JEN 

ANNE 

PAD 109 

PAD 168 

PAD 207 

PAD 207 

ATRIUM 3 

PAD 262 

PAD 209 

ATRIUM 69 

PAD 210 

PAD 207 

PAD 210 

PAD 207 

PAD 210 

ATRIUM 88 

PAD 168 

PAD 109 

PAD 109 

PAD 211 

ATRIUM 95 

PAD 262 

PAD 109 

ATRIUM 41 

PAD 109 

ATRIUM 11 

PAD 108 

PAD 209 

PAD 168 

PAD 108 

ATRIUM 26 

ATRIUM 111 

PAD 107 

PAD 211 

PAD 109 

PAD 107 

11A 

140P 

240P 

1020A 

320P 

200P 

1000A 

800A 

200P 

800A 

200P 

900A 

920A 

1040A 

840A 

120P 

940A 

1020A 

200P 

4P 

900A 

800A 

1 000 A 

840A 

11A 

140P 

900A 

200P 

l040A 

800A 

840A 

840A 

200P 

340P 

SP 

200P 

11A 

200P 

6P 

SP 

900A 

440P 

200P 

800A 

4P 

420P 

SP 

140P 

MCCULLOUGH 

MCKAY 

MCLEAN 

MEERMAN 

MEKKES 

MELISTAS 

MELLO 

MENGEL 

MERRILL 

METZGER 

MEYER 

MICHEL 

MIDKIFF 

MIER 

MILLER 

MILLISOR 

MINNER 

MITCHELL 

MITCHELL 

MOCKERMAN 

MONDEJAR 

MORDEN 

MULDER 

MUMMA 

NGUYEN 

NIEBOER 

NIEMEYER 

NOBLE 

NYKAMP 

NYLAND 

OCONNOR 

O'KEEFE 

OSBORNE 

OSDEAS 

OSENTOSKI 

OTTEN 

OTTERBEIN 

OUELLETTE 

PAIGE 

PEAR 

PENNING 

PERRY 

PERRY 

POLANCO 

POTTER 

POWELL 

POWERS 

Revised Index 

TRACEY 

ANNE 

ELLIE 

BETSY 

MIKE 

PAD 109 

PAD 210 

PAD 209 

ATRIUM 32 

ATRIUM 27 

THEOTHORA ATRIUM 2 

CHRISTINA PAD 107 

RYAN TEMP 8 

ANDREA PAD 209 

MATfHEW PAD 211 

COURTNEY ATRIUM 18 

ELIZABETH ATRIUM 25 

KATHERINE ATRIUM 45 

DUSTIN 

BRYAN 

CHERI 

SARAH 

AMANDA 

KRISTY 

CHAD 

PETER 

DAN 

JOHN 

CAROLYN 

HANH 

HEATHER 

MARY 

AMY 

PAUL 

JENNIFER 

ERIN 

SHANNON 
AMANDA 
MARIE 

STANLEY 

ABBY 

SAMUEL 

LISA 

SUSAN 

REBECCA 

DAN 

JENNIFER 

BRIAN 

MELISSA 

SUSAN 

NATHAN 

JOY MARIE 

JACOB 

ATRIUM 27 

PAD 168 

PAD 209 

ATRIUM 48 

ATRIUM 111 

PAD 207 

PAD 108 

ATRIUM 77 

PAD 107 

PAD 109 

PAD 262 

ATRIUM 27 

ATRIUM 4 

ATRIUM 21 

ATRIUM 102 

PAD 207 

PAD 207 

PAD 107 

ATRIUM 32 

PAD 207 

ATRIUM 77 

PAD 207 

PAD 168 

PAD 207 

PAD 109 

PAD 109 

ATRIUM 22 

ATRIUM 11 

PAD 108 

ATRIUM 21 

ATRIUM 44 

PAD 107 

PAD 107 

PAD 210 

1000A 

l000A 

420P 

800A 

800A 

200P 

940A 

11A 

140P 

940A 

800A 

800A 

800A 

800A 

11A 

840A 

200P 

200P 

3P 

840A 

800A 

440P 

120P 

2P 

800A 

200P 

800A 

800A 

1020A 

2P 

220P 

800A 

900A 

800A 

1020A 

220P 

340P 

1040A 

800A 

200P 

800A 

140P 

800A 

200P 

320P 

140P 

l000A 



PRUSAKIEWICZ 

PRUSAKIEWICZ 

QURESHI 

RAPPLEY 

REBER 

REBERT 

REESE 

RENNER 

RESSEGUIE 

REYNOLDS 

ROCZNIAK 

ROZANSKI 

RYAN 

SAGE 

SALI 

SANDERS 

SANFORD 

SANTURE 

SAWDY 

SCARCELLA 

SCHAAF 

SCHAAP 

SCHAEDIG 

SCHALTER 

SCHIFFELBEIN 

SCHMUKER 

SCHOENHERR 

SCHRAUBEN 

SCHWARTZ 

SCOTT-SCHEIERN 

SHELL 

SHIELS 

SHREVE 

SIEBERSMA 

SIMONS 

SJOGREN 

SLABBEKOORN 

SMITH 

SMITH 

SMITH 

SMmERBERG 

SNYDER 

SPENCE 

SPENCER 

SPOELMA 

STAPLES 

STEKETEE 

STEPTER 

MARK 

SARA 

SUMAYAH 

DOUG 

KATHLEEN 

APRIL 

SHELLY 

JON 

NICOLE 

ALLISON 

JOE 

STA'S 

ERIC 

CARRIE 

TIFFANY 

JESSICA 

LAUREN 

ANGELA 

HEATHER 

NICK 

TIMOTHY 

MATTHEW 

COREY 

KRISTEN 

BRIAN 

MICHAEL 

JESSICA 

PAD 211 

PAD 207 

ATRIUM 49 

PAD 262 

ATRIUM 20 

PAD 107 

PAD 207 

PAD 107 

ATRIUM 16 

PAD 107 

PAD 209 

PAD 109 

PAD 107 

PAD 209 

PAD 168 

PAD 262 

PAD 262 

PAD 107 

PAD 109 

ATRIUM 51 

PAD 210 

PAD 211 

PAD 109 

PAD 262 

ATRIUM 12 

ATRIUM 94 

PAD 262 

KRISTIN PAD 109 

JOHN ATRIUM 5 

THEODORA ATRIUM 50 

WILLIAM 

DEREK 

SARA 

AARON 

KATIE 

JUSTIN 

ARANDA 

BRIAN 

ATRIUM 8 

PAD 211 

ATRIUM 49 

PAD 262 

ATRIUM 21 

ATRIUM 51 

ATRIUM 90 

ATRIUM 24 

MICHELLE ATRIUM 24 

MICHELLE ATRIUM 29 

ANNAMARIE ATRIUM 53 

LAUREN 

BLAIR 

JENNIFER 

KELLY 

PAD 207 

PAD 211 

PAD 109 

PAD 109 

MEGAN PAD 207 

MIKE ATRIUM 46 

ANTHONY PAD 262 

l040A 
920A 

200P 

920A 

800A 

800A 

440P 

4P 

200P 

120P 

140P 

420P 

1000A 

140P 

320P 

920A 

1000A 

540P 

5P 

200P 

120P 

240P 

840A 

5P 

200P 

200P 

1020A 

240P 

800A 

200P 

200P 

920A 

800A 

220P 

200P 

800A 

800A 

200P 

SOOA 

SOOA 

200P 

1000A 

340P 

3P 

2P 

6P 

200P 

540P 

STICKNEY 

STRICK 

STROCKIS 

STRUTZ 

STRYBIS 

TANIS 

TERRY 

THELEN 

THELEN 

THOMAS 

TRAXLER 

TRIEU 

TRUONG 

TWING 

ULLERY 

UMLAUF 

VAN ALTEN 

VAN ALTEN 

VANDAM 

V AN MAASTRICHT 

VANRHEE 

VANBRONKHORST 

V ANDENBROEK 

VANDER LUGT 

VANDERMALE 

VANDERWALL 

VANDERZWAAG 

VANDYKE 

VANHAITSMA 

VANLARE 

VANOTTEREN 

JOSHUA 

SARAH 

CHRISTINA 

MATTHEW 

CHRISTINA 

Revised Index 

ATRIUM 63 

PAD 207 

PAD 262 

PAD 211 

ATRIUM 22 

MIKE PAD 207 

DANIELLE ATRIUM 36 

ALEXANDER PAD 109 

BRENT 

TREVOR 

JOHN 

ALLEN 

ANN 

BECKY 

KATIE 

ERIN 

JOE 

JOE 

EMILY 

MATfHEW 

BROOKE 

ANDY 

NICK 

BRENDA 

MAGHAN 

JENNIFER 

EMILY 

ERIN 

DANA 

SHAWN 

ATRIUM 30 

PAD 209 

PAD 209 

ATRIUM 41 

PAD 210 

PAD 109 

ATRIUM 41 

PAD 109 

ATRIUM 15 

ATRIUM 15 

PAD 211 

PAD 262 

PAD 211 

PAD 168 

ATRIUM 40 

PAD 207 

ATRIUM 22 

ATRIUM 7 

PAD 207 

ATRIUM 44 

PAD 109 

PAD 210 

KATHERINE ATRIUM 8 

VANOVER MEREDITH PAD 168 

PAD16S 

ATRIUM 20 

200P 

940A 

2P 

1000A 

800A 

820A 

200P 

420P 

SOOA 

240P 

1040A 

200P 

900A 

1020A 

800A 

140P 

SOOA 

2-5P 

120P 

440P 

320P 

2P 

200P 

940A 

SOOA 

200P 

1000A 

SOOA 

900A 

900A 

200P 

140P 

2P 

200P 

200P 

240P 

200P 

800A 

VANOVER MEREDITH 

V ANREGENMORTER JOI-IN 

VILARDI 

VOGELZANG 

WAGNER 

WALTEREIT 

WARD 

WEISS 

WEIST 

WETHERBEE 

WHITE 

WILDEY 

WILKERSON 

WILLIAMS 

WILLIAMS 

WILLIAMS 

RYAN ATRIUM 31 

JOHN PAD 261 

MAUREEN ATRIUM 10 

JANINE PAD 209 

MEGAN 

HEATHER 

DANIELLE 

JESSICA 

ABBY 

EVAN 

KATIE 

PAD 210 1000A 

ATRIUM 59/60 SOOA 

PAD 168 1000A 

PAD 209 900A 

ATRIUM IS SOOA 

ATRIUM 22 SOOA 

ATRIUM 39 200P 

CHARLIE ATRIUM 10 

NICKI PAD 109 

CHRISTINA PAD 209 

200P 

320P 

820A 



Revised Index 

WILLIAMS CHRISTINA PAD 209 900A 

WITHEY CATHERINE PAD 207 920A 

WOLMA DAVID ATRIUM 26 200P 

WOMBLE PATRICK PAD 261 3P 

YFF TAYLOR PAD lOS 6P 

YOUNG REBECCA PAD 207 240P 

ZEEB ALLISON ATRIUM 49 SODA 
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